
CAI 3* - H2
Tg - Mures MARATHON
9-11 Sept 2016 Ranking

Rk Nr at. Comp Athlete FN Athlete LN Country A B 1 Time Time Pen 2 Time Time Pen 3 Time Time Pen 4 Time Time Pen 5 Time Time Pen 6 Time Time Pen 7 Time Time Pen
Total p. 

Timp
Total p. 

Obst
Pen 
A+B TOTAL

1 16 3* Gergo 2 RAKOCZI ROU 0 0 49,32 12,33 51,56 12,89 61,60 15,40 45,78 11,45 51,72 12,93 49,97 12,49 50,38 12,60 90,08 0 0 90,08
2 1 3* Eduard 1 BARTHA ROU 0 0 2 49,82 12,46 49,64 12,41 63,80 15,95 47,80 11,95 53,86 13,47 50,32 12,58 51,03 12,76 91,57 2 0 93,57
3 15 3* Eduard 2 BARTHA ROU 0 0 50,21 12,55 49,16 12,29 62,85 15,71 2 47,85 11,96 2 54,34 13,59 49,29 12,32 52,34 13,09 91,51 4 0 95,51
4 9 3* Attila PAL ROU 0 0 52,35 13,09 48,62 12,16 2 68,40 17,10 50,08 12,52 56,40 14,10 60,32 15,08 53,42 13,36 97,40 2 0 99,40
5 5 3* Kalman BABO ROU 0 0 57,30 14,33 55,18 13,80 73,08 18,27 54,94 13,74 59,02 14,76 56,34 14,09 51,65 12,91 101,88 0 0 101,88
6 10 2* Roland Istvan VARGA ROU 0 0 55,12 13,78 61,48 15,37 70,84 17,71 51,35 12,84 59,26 14,82 59,9 14,98 56,72 14,18 103,67 0 0 103,67
7 13 2* Csaba TÓTH HUN 0 0 2 55,50 13,88 55,48 13,87 67,42 16,86 61,57 15,39 57,13 14,28 53,42 13,36 58,00 14,50 102,13 2 0 104,13
8 4 3* Paul POP ROU 0 0 2 54,94 13,74 53,88 13,47 69,47 17,37 57,62 14,41 57,46 14,37 59,92 14,98 59,50 14,88 103,20 2 0 105,20
9 8 N Andrei CSOMA ROU 0 0 57,24 14,31 59,50 14,88 2 74,83 18,71 60,66 15,17 60,36 15,09 67,98 17,00 61,82 15,46 110,60 2 0 112,60

10 12 3* David SUŠAC CRO 0 0 61,54 15,39 74,44 18,61 82,95 20,74 2 52,40 13,10 57,78 14,45 61 15,25 63,68 15,92 113,45 2 0 115,45
11 14 2* Milorad Mima MILIN ROU 0 0 56,10 14,03 69,52 17,38 82,76 20,69 55,74 13,94 65,78 16,45 79,56 19,89 61,04 15,26 117,63 0 0 117,63
12 7 N Ioan CRISAN ROU 8 0 58,06 14,52 63,78 15,95 74,38 18,60 61,20 15,30 65,84 16,46 56,62 14,16 65,07 16,27 111,24 0 8 119,24
13 11 3* Josip ZIRN CRO 0 6,25 2 58,82 14,71 60,72 15,18 2 80,18 20,05 2 55,42 13,86 61,76 15,44 59,34 14,84 61,78 15,45 109,51 6 6,25 121,76
14 17 P C-tin PSARIUC ROU 0 0 65,19 16,30 65,00 16,25 85,78 21,45 2 79,74 19,94 70,98 17,75 73,44 18,36 73,67 18,42 128,45 2 0 130,45
15 2 N Gergo 1 RAKOCZI ROU 0 0 2 70,25 17,56 68,69 17,17 84,40 21,10 64,18 16,05 75,56 18,89 85,12 21,28 77,84 19,46 131,51 2 0 133,51
16 6 2* Josip ANDJAN CRO 0 0 81,44 20,36 87,56 21,89 94,68 23,67 2 73,90 18,48 79,86 19,97 84,14 21,04 76,15 19,04 144,43 2 0 146,43
17 3 P Ilie DUTCEAC ROU 0 0 105,01 26,25 86,40 21,60 96,11 24,03 20 66,02 16,51 77,44 19,36 20 66,92 16,73 2 94,06 23,52 147,99 42 0 189,99

2*

Rk Nr at. Comp Athlete FN Athlete LN Country A B 1 Time Time Pen 2 Time Time Pen 3 Time Time Pen 4 Time Time Pen 5 Time Time Pen 6 Time Time Pen 7 Time Time Pen
Total p. 

Timp
Total p. 

Obst
Pen 
A+B TOTAL

1 10 2* Roland Istvan VARGA ROU 0 0 55,12 13,78 61,48 15,37 70,84 17,71 51,35 12,84 59,26 14,82 59,9 14,98 56,72 14,18 103,67 0 0 103,67
2 13 2* Csaba TÓTH HUN 0 0 2 55,50 13,88 55,48 13,87 67,42 16,86 61,57 15,39 57,13 14,28 53,42 13,36 58,00 14,50 102,13 2 0 104,13
3 14 2* Milorad Mima MILIN ROU 0 0 56,10 14,03 69,52 17,38 82,76 20,69 55,74 13,94 65,78 16,45 79,56 19,89 61,04 15,26 117,63 0 0 117,63
4 6 2* Josip ANDJAN CRO 0 0 81,44 20,36 87,56 21,89 94,68 23,67 2 73,90 18,48 79,86 19,97 84,14 21,04 76,15 19,04 144,43 2 0 146,43

3*

Rk Nr at. Comp Athlete FN Athlete LN Country A B 1 Time Time Pen 2 Time Time Pen 3 Time Time Pen 4 Time Time Pen 5 Time Time Pen 6 Time Time Pen 7 Time Time Pen
Total p. 

Timp
Total p. 

Obst
Pen 
A+B TOTAL

1 16 3* Gergo 2 RAKOCZI ROU 0 0 49,32 12,33 51,56 12,89 61,60 15,40 45,78 11,45 51,72 12,93 49,97 12,49 50,38 12,60 90,08 0 0 90,08
2 1 3* Eduard 1 BARTHA ROU 0 0 2 49,82 12,46 49,64 12,41 63,80 15,95 47,80 11,95 53,86 13,47 50,32 12,58 51,03 12,76 91,57 2 0 93,57
3 15 3* Eduard 2 BARTHA ROU 0 0 50,21 12,55 49,16 12,29 62,85 15,71 2 47,85 11,96 2 54,34 13,59 49,29 12,32 52,34 13,09 91,51 4 0 95,51
4 9 3* Attila PAL ROU 0 0 52,35 13,09 48,62 12,16 2 68,40 17,10 50,08 12,52 56,40 14,10 60,32 15,08 53,42 13,36 97,40 2 0 99,40
5 5 3* Kalman BABO ROU 0 0 57,30 14,33 55,18 13,80 73,08 18,27 54,94 13,74 59,02 14,76 56,34 14,09 51,65 12,91 101,88 0 0 101,88
6 4 3* Paul POP ROU 0 0 2 54,94 13,74 53,88 13,47 69,47 17,37 57,62 14,41 57,46 14,37 59,92 14,98 59,50 14,88 103,20 2 0 105,20
7 12 3* David SUŠAC CRO 0 0 61,54 15,39 74,44 18,61 82,95 20,74 2 52,40 13,10 57,78 14,45 61 15,25 63,68 15,92 113,45 2 0 115,45
8 11 3* Josip ZIRN CRO 0 6,25 2 58,82 14,71 60,72 15,18 2 80,18 20,05 2 55,42 13,86 61,76 15,44 59,34 14,84 61,78 15,45 109,51 6 6,25 121,76

National

Rk Nr at. Comp Athlete FN Athlete LN Country A B 1 Time Time Pen 2 Time Time Pen 3 Time Time Pen 4 Time Time Pen 5 Time Time Pen 6 Time Time Pen 7 Time Time Pen
Total p. 

Timp
Total p. 

Obst
Pen 
A+B TOTAL Champ

1 16 3* Gergo 2 RAKOCZI ROU 0 0 49,32 12,33 51,56 12,89 61,60 15,40 45,78 11,45 51,72 12,93 49,97 12,49 50,38 12,60 90,08 0 0 90,08 90
2 1 3* Eduard 1 BARTHA ROU 0 0 2 49,82 12,46 49,64 12,41 63,80 15,95 47,80 11,95 53,86 13,47 50,32 12,58 51,03 12,76 91,57 2 0 93,57 70
3 15 3* Eduard 2 BARTHA ROU 0 0 50,21 12,55 49,16 12,29 62,85 15,71 2 47,85 11,96 2 54,34 13,59 49,29 12,32 52,34 13,09 91,51 4 0 95,51 60
4 9 3* Attila PAL ROU 0 0 52,35 13,09 48,62 12,16 2 68,40 17,10 50,08 12,52 56,40 14,10 60,32 15,08 53,42 13,36 97,40 2 0 99,40 50
5 5 3* Kalman BABO ROU 0 0 57,30 14,33 55,18 13,80 73,08 18,27 54,94 13,74 59,02 14,76 56,34 14,09 51,65 12,91 101,88 0 0 101,88 40
6 10 2* Roland Istvan VARGA ROU 0 0 55,12 13,78 61,48 15,37 70,84 17,71 51,35 12,84 59,26 14,82 59,9 14,98 56,72 14,18 103,67 0 0 103,67 30



7 4 3* Paul POP ROU 0 0 2 54,94 13,74 53,88 13,47 69,47 17,37 57,62 14,41 57,46 14,37 59,92 14,98 59,50 14,88 103,20 2 0 105,20
8 8 N Andrei CSOMA ROU 0 0 57,24 14,31 59,50 14,88 2 74,83 18,71 60,66 15,17 60,36 15,09 67,98 17,00 61,82 15,46 110,60 2 0 112,60
9 14 2* Milorad Mima MILIN ROU 0 0 56,10 14,03 69,52 17,38 82,76 20,69 55,74 13,94 65,78 16,45 79,56 19,89 61,04 15,26 117,63 0 0 117,63

10 7 N Ioan CRISAN ROU 8 0 58,06 14,52 63,78 15,95 74,38 18,60 61,20 15,30 65,84 16,46 56,62 14,16 65,07 16,27 111,24 0 8 119,24
11 2 N Gergo 1 RAKOCZI ROU 0 0 2 70,25 17,56 68,69 17,17 84,40 21,10 64,18 16,05 75,56 18,89 85,12 21,28 77,84 19,46 131,51 2 0 133,51

Poney

Rk Nr at. Comp Athlete FN Athlete LN Country A B 1 Time Time Pen 2 Time Time Pen 3 Time Time Pen 4 Time Time Pen 5 Time Time Pen 6 Time Time Pen 7 Time Time Pen
Total p. 

Timp
Total p. 

Obst
Pen 
A+B TOTAL

1 17 P C-tin PSARIUC ROU 0 0 65,19 16,30 65,00 16,25 85,78 21,45 2 79,74 19,94 70,98 17,75 73,44 18,36 73,67 18,42 128,45 2 0 130,45
2 3 P Ilie DUTCEAC ROU 0 0 105,01 26,25 86,40 21,60 96,11 24,03 20 66,02 16,51 77,44 19,36 20 66,92 16,73 2 94,06 23,52 147,99 42 0 189,99


